
Name Work Duration
TLV Promo Museum Image 0:00:30 12:00:00 AM 4:00:00 AM 7:58:36 AM 11:57:12 AM 1:00:00 PM 4:58:36 PM 8:57:12 PM
Ben Hagari Potter’s Will 0:09:56 12:00:30 AM 4:00:30 AM 7:59:06 AM 11:57:42 AM 1:00:30 PM 4:59:06 PM 8:57:42 PM
Raafat Hattab Untitled 0:03:46 12:10:26 AM 4:10:26 AM 8:09:02 AM 12:07:38 PM 1:10:26 PM 5:09:02 PM 9:07:38 PM
Alona Rodeh Barking Dogs Don’t' Bite 0:06:48 12:14:12 AM 4:14:12 AM 8:12:48 AM 12:11:24 PM 1:14:12 PM 5:12:48 PM 9:11:24 PM
Hila Lulu Call Me You Bastard 0:04:50 12:21:00 AM 4:21:00 AM 8:19:36 AM 12:18:12 PM 1:21:00 PM 5:19:36 PM 9:18:12 PM
Gilad Ratman The Days of the Family of the Bell 0:05:01 12:25:50 AM 4:25:50 AM 8:24:26 AM 12:23:02 PM 1:25:50 PM 5:24:26 PM 9:23:02 PM
Dror Daum Jealous Guy 0:05:52 12:30:51 AM 4:30:51 AM 8:29:27 AM 12:28:03 PM 1:30:51 PM 5:29:27 PM 9:28:03 PM
Sharon Balaban Triumph & Skirt 0:03:03 12:36:43 AM 4:36:43 AM 8:35:19 AM 12:33:55 PM 1:36:43 PM 5:35:19 PM 9:33:55 PM
TLV Promo Museum Image 0:00:30 12:39:46 AM 4:39:46 AM 8:38:22 AM 12:36:58 PM 1:39:46 PM 5:38:22 PM 9:36:58 PM
Ben Hagari Potter’s Will 0:09:56 12:40:16 AM 4:40:16 AM 8:38:52 AM 12:37:28 PM 1:40:16 PM 5:38:52 PM 9:37:28 PM
Raafat Hattab Untitled 0:03:46 12:50:12 AM 4:50:12 AM 8:48:48 AM 12:47:24 PM 1:50:12 PM 5:48:48 PM 9:47:24 PM
Alona Rodeh Barking Dogs Don’t' Bite 0:06:48 12:53:58 AM 4:53:58 AM 8:52:34 AM 12:51:10 PM 1:53:58 PM 5:52:34 PM 9:51:10 PM
Hila Lulu Call Me You Bastard 0:04:50 1:00:46 AM 5:00:46 AM 8:59:22 AM 12:57:58 PM 2:00:46 PM 5:59:22 PM 9:57:58 PM
Gilad Ratman The Days of the Family of the Bell 0:05:01 1:05:36 AM 5:05:36 AM 9:04:12 AM END 2:05:36 PM 6:04:12 PM 10:02:48 PM
Dror Daum Jealous Guy 0:05:52 1:10:37 AM 5:10:37 AM 9:09:13 AM 2:10:37 PM 6:09:13 PM 10:07:49 PM
Sharon Balaban Triumph & Skirt 0:03:03 1:16:29 AM 5:16:29 AM 9:15:05 AM 2:16:29 PM 6:15:05 PM 10:13:41 PM
TLV Promo Museum Image 0:00:30 1:19:32 AM 5:19:32 AM 9:18:08 AM 2:19:32 PM 6:18:08 PM 10:16:44 PM
Ben Hagari Potter’s Will 0:09:56 1:20:02 AM 5:20:02 AM 9:18:38 AM 2:20:02 PM 6:18:38 PM 10:17:14 PM
Raafat Hattab Untitled 0:03:46 1:29:58 AM 5:29:58 AM 9:28:34 AM 2:29:58 PM 6:28:34 PM 10:27:10 PM
Alona Rodeh Barking Dogs Don’t' Bite 0:06:48 1:33:44 AM 5:33:44 AM 9:32:20 AM 2:33:44 PM 6:32:20 PM 10:30:56 PM
Hila Lulu Call Me You Bastard 0:04:50 1:40:32 AM 5:40:32 AM 9:39:08 AM 2:40:32 PM 6:39:08 PM 10:37:44 PM
Gilad Ratman The Days of the Family of the Bell 0:05:01 1:45:22 AM 5:45:22 AM 9:43:58 AM 2:45:22 PM 6:43:58 PM 10:42:34 PM
Dror Daum Jealous Guy 0:05:52 1:50:23 AM 5:50:23 AM 9:48:59 AM 2:50:23 PM 6:48:59 PM 10:47:35 PM
Sharon Balaban Triumph & Skirt 0:03:03 1:56:15 AM 5:56:15 AM 9:54:51 AM 2:56:15 PM 6:54:51 PM 10:53:27 PM
TLV Promo Museum Image 0:00:30 1:59:18 AM 5:59:18 AM 9:57:54 AM 2:59:18 PM 6:57:54 PM 10:56:30 PM
Ben Hagari Potter’s Will 0:09:56 1:59:48 AM 5:59:48 AM 9:58:24 AM 2:59:48 PM 6:58:24 PM 10:57:00 PM
Raafat Hattab Untitled 0:03:46 END 6:09:44 AM 10:08:20 AM 3:09:44 PM 7:08:20 PM 11:06:56 PM
Alona Rodeh Barking Dogs Don’t' Bite 0:06:48 6:13:30 AM 10:12:06 AM 3:13:30 PM 7:12:06 PM 11:10:42 PM
Hila Lulu Call Me You Bastard 0:04:50 6:20:18 AM 10:18:54 AM 3:20:18 PM 7:18:54 PM 11:17:30 PM
Gilad Ratman The Days of the Family of the Bell 0:05:01 6:25:08 AM 10:23:44 AM 3:25:08 PM 7:23:44 PM 11:22:20 PM
Dror Daum Jealous Guy 0:05:52 6:30:09 AM 10:28:45 AM 3:30:09 PM 7:28:45 PM 11:27:21 PM
Sharon Balaban Triumph & Skirt 0:03:03 6:36:01 AM 10:34:37 AM 3:36:01 PM 7:34:37 PM 11:33:13 PM
TLV Promo Museum Image 0:00:30 6:39:04 AM 10:37:40 AM 3:39:04 PM 7:37:40 PM 11:36:16 PM
Ben Hagari Potter’s Will 0:09:56 6:39:34 AM 10:38:10 AM 3:39:34 PM 7:38:10 PM 11:36:46 PM
Raafat Hattab Untitled 0:03:46 6:49:30 AM 10:48:06 AM 3:49:30 PM 7:48:06 PM 11:46:42 PM
Alona Rodeh Barking Dogs Don’t' Bite 0:06:48 6:53:16 AM 10:51:52 AM 3:53:16 PM 7:51:52 PM 11:50:28 PM
Hila Lulu Call Me You Bastard 0:04:50 7:00:04 AM 10:58:40 AM 4:00:04 PM 7:58:40 PM 11:57:16 PM
Gilad Ratman The Days of the Family of the Bell 0:05:01 7:04:54 AM 11:03:30 AM 4:04:54 PM 8:03:30 PM 12:02:06 AM
Dror Daum Jealous Guy 0:05:52 7:09:55 AM 11:08:31 AM 4:09:55 PM 8:08:31 PM END
Sharon Balaban Triumph & Skirt 0:03:03 7:15:47 AM 11:14:23 AM 4:15:47 PM 8:14:23 PM
TLV Promo Museum Image 0:00:30 7:18:50 AM 11:17:26 AM 4:18:50 PM 8:17:26 PM
Ben Hagari Potter’s Will 0:09:56 7:19:20 AM 11:17:56 AM 4:19:20 PM 8:17:56 PM
Raafat Hattab Untitled 0:03:46 7:29:16 AM 11:27:52 AM 4:29:16 PM 8:27:52 PM
Alona Rodeh Barking Dogs Don’t' Bite 0:06:48 7:33:02 AM 11:31:38 AM 4:33:02 PM 8:31:38 PM
Hila Lulu Call Me You Bastard 0:04:50 7:39:50 AM 11:38:26 AM 4:39:50 PM 8:38:26 PM
Gilad Ratman The Days of the Family of the Bell 0:05:01 7:44:40 AM 11:43:16 AM 4:44:40 PM 8:43:16 PM
Dror Daum Jealous Guy 0:05:52 7:49:41 AM 11:48:17 AM 4:49:41 PM 8:48:17 PM
Sharon Balaban Triumph & Skirt 0:03:03 7:55:33 AM 11:54:09 AM 4:55:33 PM 8:54:09 PM


